
Socotra 3D™ 

宠物营养 | Pet Nutrition

Natural patented Aloe Vera powder
专利工艺的天然芦荟粉



1,7 4,5
10,2

19,3

64,3

4,2

24,2
30,1 33,3

8,9

0

20

40

60

80

100

<10 10-50 50-200 200-2000 >2000

X3 

6%
15%

75%

25%
0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

<10 10-50 50-200 200-2000

Socotra 3D™

专利工艺的天然芦荟粉物
Natural patented Aloe Vera powder

芦荟是一种著名的非洲植物， 
也被称为“沙漠百合”。 
Aloe vera is an African plant known  
as “lily of the desert”

Socotra 3DTM是一种耐热芦荟粗提物粉，在其公认
的健康益处中，具有调节免疫反应，有助于降低皮
肤敏感性，和增加抗氧化活性的功能。 
Socotra 3DTM is the heat resistant  powder  
extracted from aloe vera which can adjust  
the immune response, contribute to reducing  
the skin sensitivity, and improve anti-oxidant activity.

•	 专利工艺的天然芦荟粗提物  
Natural patented Aloe Vera powder 

•	 应用简单，流动性好  
Easy application & good flow ability

•	 高温稳定性  
Heat Resistance

•	 市场回馈: 消费者对于芦荟的认知度较高   
Reflex marketing : Aloe Vera well known by customers 

•	 皮肤护理 : 较强的抗炎作用，促进皮肤修复&再生  
Skin : Anti-inflammatory effect  that helps for skin regeneration

•	 抗衰老: 强大的抗氧化活性  
Aging : Promote anti-oxidant activity

•	 免疫系统*：调节免疫系统（含Acemannan 乙酰化甘露聚糖）  
Immunity* : Contains acemannan 

•	 有助于保持皮肤健康   
For healthy skin, for sensitive skin

产品特征 | Characteristics 产品定位 | Mode of action

产品宣称 | Products claims
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大量低分子量MAPS*
Numerous low molecular weight MAPS*

The proportion of 50 to 200 kDa MAPs*  is 3 times higher in Socotra 3DTM  
than in native aloe vera

Socotra 3DTM中50-200千道尔顿MAP*的含量是天然芦荟的3倍 MAP*含量为50-200千道尔顿时，免疫反应最佳
The best immune response is obtained with MAPs* of 50 to 200 kDA*

MAP分子量（千道尔顿）
MAPs Molecular Weight (kDa)

Qiu Z, Jones K, Wylie M, Jia Q, Orndorff S.  
具有免疫调节活性的改性芦荟多糖。Planta,  
Med. 2000年3月；66（2）：152-6
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Aloe barbadensis polysaccharide with immunoregu-
latory activity. Planta, Med. 2000 Mar; 66 (2): 152-6.

**改性芦荟多糖 
*Modified Aloe Polysaccharides 天然芦荟 Native Aloe Vera Socotra 3DTM

MAPs Molecular weight repartition (%) 
MAP分子量的重新分布（%） 根据MAP分子量的大小*，免疫力的恢复程度

Immune restoration level according to MAPs size*

BEST EFFICACY

刺激免疫反应 
Stimulating immune response

MAP分子量（千道尔顿）
MAPs Molecular Weight (kDa)
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•	 促进胶原蛋白的自然生成   
Promote the natural production of collagen

•	 促进身体的抗氧化活 
Promotes antioxidant activity in the body



Socotra 3D™

专利工艺的天然芦荟粉物
Natural patented Aloe Vera powder

www.nutrios.com

扫描二维码，探索创新植物原料Socotra 3DTM， 
助你在众多宠物皮肤健康产品里脱颖而出

Socotra 3DTM

Scan the QR code and find out how to 
standout in the functional skin health 
market with our innovative Socotra 3DTM 
ingredient.

宠物皮肤健康问题  | 

扫描二维码，了解宠物皮肤的健康隐患以及
皮肤问题对身体健康的影响。

Pet’s skin issues

Scan the QR code and discover the main  
pet’s skin issues and their consequences  
for pets’ health. 


